
PPF Black
Performance Data

Lacuna Window Film Performance Data is
represantative and for comparison purposes only.
Lacuna Window & Paint Protection Film. All rights reserved.

P P F  B L AC K
PAINT PROTECTION FILM

Product Thickness

Top Clearcoat Thickness

Base Film Polyurethane Thickness

Adhesive Liner Thickness

Liner Thickness

Protective Cap Sheet Thickness

Tensile Breaking Strength

Gloss Value 

8.75 Mils

0.5 Mils

6.0 Mils

2.25 Mils

3.0 Mils

2.0 Mils

150 kg/cm2

90 GU

Self Healing
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